Results for 06/10/2024

soPYe

7/(/,‘\

NG seC

SoPYC Combined Fleet Racing

Provisional Results for 06/10/2024

Combined Keelboat Division Patrons Trophy Pursuit

Wind: WSW 11 knots Start time: 14:10:00

Boat No
SP143
SP140
SP150
SP254
SP330
SP541
R804
SP302
SP41
SP88
R160
SP3601
SP81

SP112
SP22
SP47
SP158
R802

SP360
SP751

SP97
SP63

Boat Name
Finovola
Eutopia
Witch Doctor
Wildfire
King Canute
Lady Claire
Pi
Hellas
Helios |l
Liberty
Addiction
Tapestry
Shenanigans

Swiftsure
Saga

Alma
Corella
Ballina

Hydrate

Slippery
When Wet

Mingara

Mistress
Quickly

Murphys Law

Skipper
M.McLean
C.Delane
D.Marshall
B.Uren
M.Rose
B.Easterbrook
D.Shellabear
R.Macoun
C.Higham
Z.Mellor
P/C M.Nicholas
D.Atkinson
K.Uren

B.Richards
R.Newton
D.Locke
D.Cowden
M.Fitzhardinge

M.Softly
G.Ruul

J.Lucey & Michael

Kennedy

A.Jorgensen

Fall
No

8
12

3
14
24
20
34
18
44
17
27
40

7

18
14
19
28
34

41
30

35
39

StartTime
14:18:00
14:22:00
14:13:00
14:24:00
14:34:00
14:30:00
14:44:00
14:28:00
14:54:00
14:27:00
14:37:00
14:50:00
14:17:00

14:28:00
14:24:00
14:29:00
14:38:00
14:44:00

14:51:00
14:40:00

14:45:00
14:49:00

Finish
Time

16:10:33
16:11:10
16:11:45
16:12:59
16:13:50
16:14:24
16:14:57
16:15:28
16:15:52
16:15:55
16:15:57
16:15:59
16:16:09

16:16:21
16:16:22
16:16:36
16:16:56
16:17:19

16:17:55
16:18:05

16:18:14
16:18:21
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Elapsed
Time

1:52:33
1:49:10
1:58:45
1:48:59
1:39:50
1:44:24
1:30:57
1:47:28
1:21:52
1:48:55
1:38:57
1:25:59
1:59:09

1:48:21
1:52:22
1:47:36
1:38:56
1:33:19

1:26:55
1:38:05

1:33:14
1:29:21

Position

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
18

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22

Finish Minutes
Code Off

FIN 0:00
FIN 0:37
FIN 1:12
FIN 2:26
FIN 3:17
FIN 3:51
FIN 4:24
FIN 4:55
FIN 5:19
FIN 5:22
FIN 5:24
FIN 5:26
FIN 5:36
FIN 5:48
FIN 5:49
FIN 6:03
FIN 6:23
FIN 6:46
FIN 7:22
FIN 7:32
FIN 7:41
FIN 7:48
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SP113
SP154
SP21
SP20
SP57
SP38
SP280
SP100
SP393

SP135
SP147
SP184
SP828
SP104
SP292
SP96

SP163
SP58
SP273

This Report was generated by The Finishing Line Race Results Software Version 3. 16.

K-Factor

Hornblower

Force Five
Abeelas
Aloha
Nerrima
Zinfandel

Escapade

Cover Drive

Turnham
Green

Ondine
Serenity
Habits
Wynella
Vision
Bewitched

Random
Times

Good Act

No Worries

last updated on 9/10/2024
By System Administrator

D.Thoms
T.Snow
M.Popham
B.Saleeba
A.Minto
L.Brooker
P.Coghill
[.Wyatt

R.Schneider

P/C G.Skinner

L.Fallows
J.Leccese
P.Viaar
E.Little
T.Harrison

D.Brown

D.Hanham

G.Munt

C.Stevenson

35

23
25

15
30

27

49

18
32
15
25

20
26
6

14:45:00
14:11:00
14:33:00
14:35:00
14:18:00
14:25:00
14:40:00
14:15:00
14:37:00

14:59:00
14:17:00
14:28:00
14:42:00
14:25:00
14:35:00
14:12:00

14:30:00
14:36:00
0:00:00

16:18:36
16:18:37
16:19:05
16:19:40
16:20:10
16:20:26
16:20:32
16:20:45
16:21:42

16:21:43
16:22:02
16:22:13
16:22:27
16:22:48
16:23:23
16:24:40

16:30:18
16:33:42
00:00:00
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1:33:36
2:07:37
1:46:05
1:44:40
2:02:10
1:55:26
1:40:32
2:05:45
1:44:42

1:22:43
2:05:02
1:54:13
1:40:27
1:57:48
1:48:23
2:12:40

2:00:18
1:57:42
0:00:00

24

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41=

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
RET

8:03
8:04
8:32
9:07
9:37
9:53
9:59
10:12
11:09

11:10
11:29
11:40
11:54
12:15
12:50
14:07

19:45
23:09
0:00
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